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Practice: Investigate Measurement Concepts

 1.
A rectangle has perimeter 18 units.

a)
Copy and complete the table.

	Rectangle
	Width
	Length
	Perimeter
	Area

	1
	
	
	18
	

	2
	
	
	18
	

	3
	
	
	18
	

	4
	
	
	18
	


b)
Draw each rectangle on grid paper.

 2.
A rectangle has perimeter 22 units.

a)
Copy and complete the table.

	Rectangle
	Width
	Length
	Perimeter
	Area

	1
	
	
	22
	

	2
	
	
	22
	

	3
	
	
	22
	

	4
	
	
	22
	


b)
Draw each rectangle on grid paper.

 3.
A rectangle has area 24 square units.

a)
Copy and complete the table.

	Rectangle
	Width
	Length
	Perimeter
	Area

	1
	
	
	
	24

	2
	
	
	
	24

	3
	
	
	
	24

	4
	
	
	
	24


b)
Draw each rectangle on grid paper.

 4.
A rectangle has area 12 square units.

a)
Copy and complete the table.

	Rectangle
	Width
	Length
	Perimeter
	Area

	1
	
	
	
	12

	2
	
	
	
	12

	3
	
	
	
	12

	4
	
	
	
	12


b)
Draw each rectangle on grid paper.
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